
Kontrolné preteky vrhačov

v Dolnom Kubíne 10.5.2021

Disk

Meno Veková kategória Koeficient Výkon Prepočítaný výkon Poradie Hmotnosť

Škulec  Michal 2008 17,51 - 2. 1,00

Lešňovský  Juraj 2007 25,85 - 1. 1,00

Babic Denis 2003 - - DNS 1,75

Pauer Adrián 2002 34,99 - 1. 1,75

Smolková Simona 2006 19,18 - 2. 1,00

Baloghová Lesia 2006 14,24 - 3. 1,00

Škulcová Petra 2006 19,66 - 1. 1,00

Kereškényiová Simona 2002 19,68 - 1. 1,00

Pauer František M57 1,3952 28,14 32,43 3. 1,50

Sládek Peter M63 1,5028 33,49 37,62 2. 1,00

Petrulák Michal M53 1,2939 - - DNS 1,50

Marettová Katarína W46 1,2718 34,40 42,22 1. 1,00

Lupák Jaroslav M71 1,7227 33,92 44,40 1. 1,00

Osadský Jozef M58 1,4523 - - DNS 1,50

1



Kontrolné preteky vrhačov

 v Dolnom Kubíne 10.5.2021

Kladivo

Meno Veková kategória Koeficient Výkon Prepočítaný výkon Poradie Hmotnosť

Škulec  Michal 2008 - 16,16 - 2. 4,00

Lešňovský  Juraj 2007 - 32,82 - 1. 4,00

Babic Denis 2003 - - - DNS 6,00

Pauer Adrián 2002 - 31,70 - 1. 6,00

Smolková Simona 2006 - 30,12 - 3. 3,00

Baloghová Lesia 2006 - 31,94 - 2. 3,00

Škulcová Petra 2006 - 35,83 - 1. 3,00

Kereškényiová Simona 2002 - 35,93 - 1. 4,00

Pauer František M57 1,3952 21,20 29,22 4. 6,00

Sládek Peter M63 1,5028 26,84 37,65 3. 5,00

Petrulák Michal M53 1,2939 - - DNS 6,00

Marettová Katarína W46 1,2718 39,24 50,78 1. 4,00

Lupák Jaroslav M71 1,7227 36,85 54,97 2. 4,00

Osadský Jozef M58 1,4523 39,03 56,27 1. 6,00
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Kontrolné preteky vrhačov

 v Dolnom Kubíne 10.5.2021

Oštep

Meno Veková kategória Koeficient Výkon Prepočítaný výkon Poradie Hmotnosť

Škulec  Michal 2008 - 17,02 - 2. 600

Lešňovský  Juraj 2007 45,54 - 1. 600

Babic Denis 2003 - - DNS 800

Pauer Adrián 2002 29,77 - 1. 800

Smolková Simona 2006 18,20 - 2. 500

Baloghová Lesia 2006 14,60 - 3. 500

Škulcová Petra 2006 21,05 - 1. 500

Kereškényiová Simona 2002 11,65 - 1. 600

Pauer František M57 1,3952 19,85 27,69 3. 700

Sládek Peter M63 1,5028 31,52 46,92 2. 600

Petrulák Michal M53 1,2939 - - DNS 700

Marettová Katarína W46 1,2718 30,76 39,12 1. 600

Lupák Jaroslav M71 1,7227 29,70 51,16 1. 500

Osadský Jozef M58 1,4523 - - DNS 700
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